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Torneo WE IVREA 0401096C

Luogo IVREA  [Torino - Piemonte]
Periodo 12-03-2004 - 14-03-2004

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri COQUERAUT JEAN DOMINIQUE - 

Partecipanti 29

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

23 2N Ancora Marco             ITA PIE TO 1600 0 0 1988 M 116357

16 1N Barocelli Carlo          ITA PIE TO 1672 0 0 1957 M 104392

11 2N Basso Danilo             ITA PIE BI 1492 0 0 1963 M 102048

3 3N Bogatto Mario            ITA PIE TO 1260 0 0 1938 M 100780

4 CM Caresana Alessandro      ITA PIE TO 1905 0 0 1965 M 100784

5 2N Castaldo Antonio         ITA PIE TO 1525 0 0 1952 M 100786

2 2N D'Ingiullo Giovanni ITA PIE TO 1633 0 0 1948 M 100763

25 1N Demagistri Gigi          ITA PIE TO 0 0 1960 M 118539

22 2N Demarie Tommaso          ITA PIE TO 1600 0 0 1984 M 114451

29 2N Destro Vittorio          ITA PIE TO 1706 0 0 1956 M 121831

26 2N Finocchiaro Gianluca     ITA PIE TO 1417 0 0 1990 M 120120

6 2N Giachino Adriano         ITA PIE TO 1600 0 0 1960 M 100790

19 2N Giordanetti Giuseppe     ITA PIE BI 1468 0 0 1934 M 107628

1 2N Godina Paolo             ITA PIE TO 1489 0 0 1962 M 100008

24 2N Laurenti Stefano         ITA PIE TO 1627 0 0 1988 M 117316

12 2N Liviabella Lucio         ITA PIE TO 1510 0 0 1933 M 102168

13 2N Matta Francesca          ITA PIE TO 1681 0 0 1986 F 102198

14 1N Moratto Davide           ITA PIE BI 1686 0 0 1954 M 102259

10 2N Mosca Enrico             ITA EMI FE 1558 0 0 1990 M 100815

7 1N Paonessa Denis           ITA PIE TO 1660 0 0 1971 M 100797

17 2N Papalini Claudio         ITA PIE TO 1588 0 0 1963 M 104394

20 3N Piazza Giacomo           ITA PIE TO 1485 0 0 1938 M 109764

15 2N Quinto Raffaele          ITA LIG IM 1549 0 0 1961 M 102921

21 2N Rapetti Giuseppe         ITA PIE AL 1540 0 0 1969 M 110497

27 CM Razzano Lorenzo          ITA PIE TO 0 0 1972 M 120543

8 2N Renzini Lorenzo          ITA PIE TO 1648 0 0 1942 M 100803

28 2N Rosso Emanuele           ITA PIE TO 1597 0 0 1969 M 120872

18 1N Sola Giuseppe            ITA PIE TO 1722 0 0 1981 M 105192

9 3N Tricerri Pierino         ITA PIE AL 1356 0 0 1958 M 100806

FSI - WE IVREA (0401096C) - IVREA - 12-03-2004 - 14-03-2004 - Pag. 2/3



T'pol - Tornei e punteggi online 18-12-2025

WE IVREA (0401096C)
IVREA - 12-03-2004 - 14-03-2004

Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

23 2N Ancora Marco             ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -78 0 1988 M 116357

16 1N Barocelli Carlo          ITA 1672 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1957 M 104392

11 2N Basso Danilo             ITA 1492 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1963 M 102048

3 3N Bogatto Mario            ITA 1260 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1938 M 100780

4 CM Caresana Alessandro      ITA 1905 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1965 M 100784

5 2N Castaldo Antonio         ITA 1525 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1952 M 100786

2 2N D'Ingiullo Giovanni ITA 1633 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1948 M 100763

22 2N Demarie Tommaso          ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1984 M 114451

29 2N Destro Vittorio          ITA 1706 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1956 M 121831

26 2N Finocchiaro Gianluca     ITA 1417 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1990 M 120120

6 2N Giachino Adriano         ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1960 M 100790

19 2N Giordanetti Giuseppe     ITA 1468 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1934 M 107628

1 2N Godina Paolo             ITA 1489 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1962 M 100008

24 2N Laurenti Stefano         ITA 1627 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1988 M 117316

12 2N Liviabella Lucio         ITA 1510 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1933 M 102168

13 2N Matta Francesca          ITA 1681 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1986 F 102198

14 1N Moratto Davide           ITA 1686 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1954 M 102259

10 2N Mosca Enrico             ITA 1558 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1990 M 100815

7 1N Paonessa Denis           ITA 1660 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1971 M 100797

17 2N Papalini Claudio         ITA 1588 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1963 M 104394

20 3N Piazza Giacomo           ITA 1485 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1938 M 109764

15 2N Quinto Raffaele          ITA 1549 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1961 M 102921

21 2N Rapetti Giuseppe         ITA 1540 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1969 M 110497

8 2N Renzini Lorenzo          ITA 1648 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1942 M 100803

28 2N Rosso Emanuele           ITA 1597 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1969 M 120872

18 1N Sola Giuseppe            ITA 1722 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1981 M 105192

9 3N Tricerri Pierino         ITA 1356 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1958 M 100806
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